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IET journals prIcE lIsT 2014

combined print + online pricing

online-only pricing
IET Research Journals Volume no. No. of issues ISSN Product Code Impact Factor 

(2012)
Price

Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters (EL) 50 25 1350-911X PJE000AW 1.038 £1,473 $2,891

Micro & Nano Letters Online (MNL) 9 12 1750-0443 PJN000BW 0.845 £401 $786

IET Biometrics (BMT) 3 4 2047-4946 PJP000IY £333 $566

IET Circuits, Devices & Systems (CDS) 8 6 1751-8598 PJP000IG 1.017 £914 $1,794

IET Communications (COM) 8 18 1751-8636 PJP000II 0.637 £1,180 $2,320

IET Computers & Digital Techniques(CDT) 8 6 1751-861X PJP000IE 0.284 £914 $1,794

IET Computer Vision (CVI) 8 6 1751-9640 PJP000IU 0.636 £458 $899

IET Control Theory & Applications (CTA) 8 18 1751-8652 PJP000ID 1.717 £1,152 $2,262

IET Electrical Systems in Transportation (EST) 4 4 2042-9746 PJP000IW £338 $659

IET Electric Power Applications (EPA) 8 9 1751-8679 PJP000IB 1.562 £1,005 $1,974

IET Generation, Transmission & Distribution (GTD) 8 12 1751-8695 PJP000IC 1.414 £1,024 $2,011

IET Image Processing (IPR) 8 12 1751-9667 PJP000IQ 0.895 £599 $1,177

IET Information Security (IFS) 8 6 1751-8717 PJP000IO 0.623 £437 $859

IET Intelligent Transport Systems (ITS) 8 8 1751-9578 PJP000IP 0.959 £537 $1,053

IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation (MAP) 8 15 1751-8733 PJP000IH 0.836 £1,133 $2,226

IET Nanobiotechnology (NBT) 8 4 1751-875X PJP000IM 1 £269 $524

IET Networks (NET) 3 4 2047-4962 PJP000I2 £333 $566

IET Optoelectronics (OPT) 8 6 1751-8776 PJP000IJ 0.849 £675 $1,325

IET Power Electronics (PEL) 7 12 1755-4543 PJP000IV 1.519 £547 $1,073

IET Radar, Sonar & Navigation (RSN) 8 9 1751-8792 PJP000IF 0.924 £946 $1,860

IET Renewable Power Generation (RPG) 8 8 1752-1424 PJP000IS 1.718 £389 $763

IET Science, Measurement & Technology (SMT) 8 6 1751-8830 PJP000IA 1 £668 $1,312

IET Signal Processing (SPR) 8 6 1751-9683 PJP000IR 0.714 £526 $1,034

IET Software (SEN) 8 6 1751-8814 PJP000IL 0.658 £980 $1,924

IET Systems Biology (SYB) 8 6 1751-8857 PJP000IN 1.535 £791 $1,550

IET Wireless Sensor Systems (WSS) 4 4 2043-6394 PJP000IX £341 $666

IET Healthcare Technology Letters (HTL) FREE in 2014 PJH000CW £534 $1,068

The Journal of Engineering (JoE) Gold Open Access Journal PJJ00JOE £0 $0

IET Research Journals Volume no. No. of issues ISSN Product Code Impact Factor 
(2012)

Price Airmail charge

Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters (EL) 50 25 1350-911X PJE000AB 1.038 £1,879 $3,592 £65 $130

Micro & Nano Letters Online (MNL) 9 12 1750-0443 PJN000BW 0.845 N/A N/A N/A N/A

IET Biometrics (BMT) 3 4 2047-4946 PJP000HY £461 $784 £20 $40

IET Circuits, Devices & Systems (CDS) 8 6 1751-8598 PJP000HG 1.017 £1,026 $1,973 £20 $40

IET Communications (COM) 8 18 1751-8636 PJP000HI 0.637 £1,373 $2,645 £40 $80

IET Computers & Digital Techniques(CDT) 8 6 1751-861X PJP000HE 0.284 £1,026 $1,973 £20 $40

IET Computer Vision (CVI) 8 6 1751-9640 PJP000HU 0.636 £585 $1,117 £20 $40

IET Control Theory & Applications (CTA) 8 18 1751-8652 PJP000HD 1.717 £1,443 $2,761 £40 $80

IET Electrical Systems in Transportation (EST) 4 4 2042-9746 PJP000HW £477 $899 £20 $40

IET Electric Power Applications (EPA) 8 9 1751-8679 PJP000HB 1.562 £1,281 $2,449 £20 $40

IET Generation, Transmission & Distribution (GTD) 8 12 1751-8695 PJP000HC 1.414 £1,191 $2,251 £20 $40

IET Image Processing (IPR) 8 12 1751-9667 PJP000HQ 0.895 £713 $1,386 £20 $40

IET Information Security (IFS) 8 6 1751-8717 PJP000HO 0.623 £504 $971 £20 $40

IET Intelligent Transport Systems (ITS) 8 8 1751-9578 PJP000HP 0.959 £577 $1,109 £20 $40

IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation (MAP) 8 15 1751-8733 PJP000HH 0.836 £1,724 $3,299 £40 $80

IET Nanobiotechnology (NBT) 8 4 1751-875X PJP000HM 1 £305 $587 £20 $40

IET Networks (NET) 3 4 2047-4962 PJP000H2 £461 $784 £20 $40

IET Optoelectronics (OPT) 8 6 1751-8776 PJP000HJ 0.849 £770 $1,484 £20 $40

IET Power Electronics (PEL) 7 12 1755-4543 PJP000HV 1.519 £716 $1,370 £20 $40

IET Radar, Sonar & Navigation (RSN) 8 9 1751-8792 PJP000HF 0.924 £1,187 $2,266 £20 $40

IET Renewable Power Generation (RPG) 8 8 1752-1424 PJP000HS 1.718 £444 $854 £20 $40

IET Science, Measurement & Technology (SMT) 8 6 1751-8830 PJP000HA 1 £778 $1,484 £20 $40

IET Signal Processing (SPR) 8 6 1751-9683 PJP000HR 0.714 £702 $1,343 £20 $40

IET Software (SEN) 8 6 1751-8814 PJP000HL 0.658 £1,100 $2,116 £20 $40

IET Systems Biology (SYB) 8 6 1751-8857 PJP000HN 1.535 £869 $1,672 £20 $40

IET Wireless Sensor Systems (WSS) 4 4 2043-6394 PJP000HX £486 $927 £20 $40

IET Healthcare Technology Letters (HTL) FREE in 2014 PJH000CW N/A N/A N/A N/A

The Journal of Engineering (JoE) Gold Open Access Journal PJJ00JOE N/A N/A N/A N/A

IET journals prIcE lIsT 2014

IET Inspec print journal pricing

Product code Journal Title No. of issues ISSN Annual Subscription Airmail Charge

Price Dollar Sterling Dollar

absTracT journals

IPJ000AG Physics Abstracts (PA) 24 0036-8091 £20,694 $35,064 £605 $1,210

IPJ000AH Electrical & Electronic Abstracts (EEA) 12 0036-8105 £16,476 $26,454 £297 $594

IPJ000AI Computing & Control Abstracts (CCA) 12 0036-8113 £10,644 $16,962 £297 $594

IPJ000AO EEA/CCA Package Subscription
20% discount

£24,991 $40,024 £550 $1,100

IPJ000AR PA/EEA/CCA Package Subscription £38,251 $62,784 £1,095 $2,189

IPC000AM Current Papers 24 0011-3786 £2,298 $3,984 £94 $187

KEy absTracTs

IPK000EH Advanced Materials 12 0950-4753 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EN Antennas & Propagation 12 0950-4761 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EU Artificial Intelligence 12 0950-477X £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EB Business Automation 12 0950-9153 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EK Computer Communications & Storage 12 0950-4788 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EJ Computing in Electronics & Power 12 0950-4796 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EX Electronic Circuits 12 0306-557X £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EV Electronic Instrumentation 12 0950-480X £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EA Factory Automation 12 0960-6572 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EC High Temperature Superconductor 12 0953-1262 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EQ Human-Computer Interaction 12 0964-0150 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000ED Machine Visions 12 0952-7052 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EZ Measurements in Physics 12 0950-4818 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EE Microelectronics & Printed Circuits 12 0952-7060 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EF Microwave Technology 12 0952-7079 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EG Neural Networks 12 0964-0169 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EL Optoelectronics 12 0950-4826 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000ES Power Systems & Applications 12 0950-4834 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000ET Robotics & Control 12 0950-4842 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EM Semiconductor Devices 12 0950-4850 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EI Software Engineering 12 0950-4869 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000EP Telecommunications 12 0950-4877 £662 $1,138 £20 $40

IPK000ER Package of all 22 titles 20% Discount £11,658 $20,022 £193 $385

IET Magazine pricing
Product Code Magazine Title No. of issues Institutional Post & Packaging

Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar Euro

PJM000AA E&T print magazine: Vol. 9 12

Annual sub £801.00 $1,370.00

Single issue £67.00 $114.00

PJM000RA E&T on IDL: Vol 9 12

Annual sub £801.00 $1,370.00

Single issue £63.00 $114.00

Single article £12.50 $19.99

PJM000SA E&T print + IDL: Vol. 9 12

Annual sub £969.00 $1,650.00

Flipside Schools
Add post & packaging if outside UK

Anyone wishing to subscribe to Flipside should contact CDS Global: 0844 543 8091 Sterling Dollar

PJM000FS Flipside Magazine - Annual 8 £27.50 $42.90 £9.45 $15.50 € 11.55

Flipside Magazine - 2 year sub £44.00 $68.64 £18.90 $31 € 23.10

Flipside Magazine - Single or back issue £5.00

Flipside Magazine - Annual 5 issue rate £100.00

Michael Faraday House  
Six Hills Way 
Stevenage  
Hertfordshire 
SG1 2AY 
UK

www.ietdl.org/journals
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package G - Transport Online Only Combined Print + Online Airmail Charge

Journal Title Volume no. No. of issues ISSN Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters (EL) 50 25 1350-911X £1,473 $2,891 £1,879 $3,592

IET Intelligent Transport Systems (ITS) 8 8 1751-9578 £537 $1,053 £577 $1,109

IET Electrical Systems in Transportation (EST) 4 4 2042-9746 £338 $659 £477 $899

The Journal of Engineering N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

IET Healthcare Technology Letters N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

Total Value of Content £2,348 $4,603 £2,933 $5,600

List Price less 20% Package Saving £1,879 $3,683 £2,347 $4,480 £105 $210

Product Code PJP000VG PJP000UG

package H - computing and networks Online Only Combined Print + Online Airmail Charge

Journal Title Volume no. No. of issues ISSN Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters (EL) 50 25 1350-911X £1,473 $2,891 £1,879 $3,592

IET Biometrics (BMT) 3 4 2047-4946 £333 $566 £461 $784

IET Signal Processing (SPR) 8 6 1751-9683 £526 $1,034 £702 $1,343

IET Information Security (IFS) 8 6 1751-8717 £437 $859 £504 $971

IET Image Processing (IPR) 8 12 1751-9667 £599 $1,177 £713 $1,386

IET Computers & Digital Techniques(CDT) 8 6 1751-861X £914 $1,794 £1,026 $1,973

IET Computer Vision (CVI) 8 6 1751-9640 £458 $899 £585 $1,117

IET Software (SEN) 8 6 1751-8814 £980 $1,924 £1,100 $2,116

The Journal of Engineering N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

IET Healthcare Technology Letters N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

Total Value of Content £5,720 $11,144 £6,970 $13,283

List Price less 20% Package Saving £4,576 $8,915 £5,576 $10,626 £205 $410

Product Code PJP000VH PJP000UH

package I - Healthcare Technologies Online Only Combined Print + Online Airmail Charge

Journal Title Volume no. No. of issues ISSN Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters (EL) 50 25 1350-911X £1,473 $2,891 £1,879 $3,592

IET Nanobiotechnology (NBT) 8 4 1751-875X £269 $524 £305 $587

IET Systems Biology (SYB) 8 6 1751-8857 £791 $1,550 £869 $1,672

IET Healthcare Technology Letters N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

The Journal of Engineering N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

Total Value of Content £2,533 $4,966 £3,053 $5,852

List Price less 20% Package Saving £2,026 $3,973 £2,442 $4,681 £105 $210

Product Code PJP000VI PJP000UI

rEquEsT a  frEE TrIalContact us to set up a free online trial via the IET Digital Library

IET journals pacKaGEs IET journals pacKaGEs IET journals pacKaGEs

IET journals prIcE lIsT 2014 IET journals prIcE lIsT 2014

Product Code PJP000VB PJP000UB

package c - Materials, circuits & Devices Online Only Combined Print + Online Airmail Charge

Journal Title Volume no. No. of issues ISSN Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters (EL) 50 25 1350-911X £1,473 $2,891 £1,879 $3,592

Micro & Nano Letters Online (MNL) 9 12 1750-0443 £401 $786 N/A N/A

IET Circuits, Devices & Systems (CDS) 8 6 1751-8598 £914 $1,794 £1,026 $1,973

IET Science, Measurement & Technology (SMT) 8 6 1751-8830 £668 $1,312 £778 $1,484

IET Optoelectronics (OPT) 8 6 1751-8776 £675 $1,325 £770 $1,484

The Journal of Engineering N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

IET Healthcare Technology Letters N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

Total Value of Content £4,131 $8,108 £4,453 $8,533

List Price less 20% Package Saving £3,305 $6,486 £3,563 $6,827 £125 $250

Product Code PJP000VC PJP000UC

package D - Telecommunications Online Only Combined Print + Online Airmail Charge

Journal Title Volume no. No. of issues ISSN Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters (EL) 50 25 1350-911X £1,473 $2,891 £1,879 $3,592

IET Communications (COM) 8 18 1751-8636 £1,180 $2,320 £1,373 $2,645

IET Wireless Sensor Systems (WSS) 4 4 2043-6394 £341 $666 £486 $927

IET Networks (NET) 3 4 2047-4962 £333 $566 £461 $784

The Journal of Engineering N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

IET Healthcare Technology Letters N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

Total Value of Content £3,328 $6,442 £4,199 $7,948

List Price less 20% Package Saving £2,662 $5,154 £3,359 $6,358 £125 $250

Product Code PJP000VD PJP000UD

package E - Energy Engineering Online Only Combined Print + Online Airmail Charge

Journal Title Volume no. No. of issues ISSN Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters (EL) 50 25 1350-911X £1,473 $2,891 £1,879 $3,592

IET Renewable Power Generation (RPG) 8 8 1752-1424 £389 $763 £444 $854

IET Power Electronics (PEL) 7 9 1755-4543 £547 $1,073 £716 $1,370

IET Electric Power Applications (EPA) 8 9 1751-8679 £1,005 $1,974 £1,281 $2,449

IET Generation, Transmission & Distribution (GTD) 8 12 1751-8695 £1,024 $2,011 £1,191 $2,251

The Journal of Engineering N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

IET Healthcare Technology Letters N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

Total Value of Content £4,438 $8,712 £5,511 $10,517

List Price less 20% Package Saving £3,550 $6,970 £4,409 $8,414 £145 $290

Product Code PJP000VE PJP000UE

package f - security Online Only Combined Print + Online Airmail Charge

Journal Title Volume no. No. of issues ISSN Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters (EL) 50 25 1350-911X £1,473 $2,891 £1,879 $3,592

IET Biometrics (BMT) 3 4 2047-4946 £333 $566 £461 $784

IET Information Security (IFS) 8 6 1751-8717 £437 $859 £504 $971

The Journal of Engineering N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

IET Healthcare Technology Letters N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

Total Value of Content £2,243 $4,316 £2,844 $5,347

List Price less 20% Package Saving £1,794 $3,453 £2,275 $4,278 £105 $210

Product Code PJP000VF PJP000UF

package a - IET complete collection* Online Only Combined Print + Online Airmail Charge

Journal Title Volume no. No. of issues ISSN Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters (EL) 50 25 1350-911X £1,473 $2,891 £1,879 $3,592

Micro & Nano Letters Online (MNL) 9 12 1750-0443 £401 $786 N/A N/A

IET Biometrics (BMT) 3 4 2047-4946 £333 $566 £461 $784

IET Circuits, Devices & Systems (CDS) 8 6 1751-8598 £914 $1,794 £1,026 $1,973

IET Communications (COM) 8 18 1751-8636 £1,180 $2,320 £1,373 $2,645

IET Computers & Digital Techniques(CDT) 8 6 1751-861X £914 $1,794 £1,026 $1,973

IET Computer Vision (CVI) 8 6 1751-9640 £458 $899 £585 $1,117

IET Control Theory & Applications (CTA) 8 18 1751-8652 £1,152 $2,262 £1,443 $2,761

IET Electrical Systems in Transportation (EST) 4 4 2042-9746 £338 $659 £477 $899

IET Electric Power Applications (EPA) 8 9 1751-8679 £1,005 $1,974 £1,281 $2,449

IET Generation, Transmission & Distribution (GTD) 8 12 1751-8695 £1,024 $2,011 £1,191 $2,251

IET Image Processing (IPR) 8 12 1751-9667 £599 $1,177 £713 $1,386

IET Information Security (IFS) 8 6 1751-8717 £437 $859 £504 $971

IET Intelligent Transport Systems (ITS) 8 8 1751-9578 £537 $1,053 £577 $1,109

IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation (MAP) 8 15 1751-8733 £1,133 $2,226 £1,724 $3,299

IET Nanobiotechnology (NBT) 8 4 1751-875X £269 $524 £305 $587

IET Networks (NET) 3 4 2047-4962 £333 $566 £461 $784

IET Optoelectronics (OPT) 8 6 1751-8776 £675 $1,325 £770 $1,484

IET Power Electronics (PEL) 7 12 1755-4543 £547 $1,073 £716 $1,370

IET Radar, Sonar & Navigation (RSN) 8 9 1751-8792 £946 $1,860 £1,187 $2,266

IET Renewable Power Generation (RPG) 8 8 1752-1424 £389 $763 £444 $854

IET Science, Measurement & Technology (SMT) 8 6 1751-8830 £668 $1,312 £778 $1,484

IET Signal Processing (SPR) 8 6 1751-9683 £526 $1,034 £702 $1,343

IET Software (SEN) 8 6 1751-8814 £980 $1,924 £1,100 $2,116

IET Systems Biology (SYB) 8 6 1751-8857 £791 $1,550 £869 $1,672

IET Wireless Sensor Systems (WSS) 4 4 2043-6394 £341 $666 £486 $927

IET Healthcare Technology Letters N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

The Journal of Engineering N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

IET Conference Proceedings (1994-present) N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

IET Magazines (1986-present) N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

Total Value of Content £18,362 $35,867 £22,079 $42,099

List Price less 20% Package Saving £14,689 $28,694 £17,663 $33,679 £500 $1,000

Product Code PJP000VA PJP000UA

*excludes the IET Journal Archive and IET Books

package b - Electromagnetic and radar Online Only Combined Print + Online Airmail Charge

Journal Title Volume no. No. of issues ISSN Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters (EL) 50 25 1350-911X £1,473 $2,891 £1,879 $3,592

IET Radar, Sonar & Navigation (RSN) 8 9 1751-8792 £946 $1,860 £1,187 $2,266

IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation (MAP) 8 15 1751-8733 £1,133 $2,226 £1,724 $3,299

The Journal of Engineering N/A N/A £0 $0 N/A N/A

IET Healthcare Technology Letters N/A N/A £0 $1,798 N/A N/A

Total Value of Content £3,552 $6,976 £4,789 $9,158

List Price less 20% Package Saving £2,842 $5,581 £3,831 $7,326 £105 $210


